
Marshfield Junior High 

Volleyball 

2019 

Thursday September 12  Reeds Spring  Away  5:30 3:15 

Tuesday September 17  Bolivar   Home  5:30 

Thursday September 19  Mt. Vernon   Away  5:30 3:15 

Monday September 23  Fair Grove   Home  5:30 

Tuesday September 24  Strafford   Away  5:30 4:15 

Thursday September 26  Hollister   Away  5:30 3:15 

Saturday September 28  8th Grade Tournament Monett 9:00 TBA 

Tuesday October 1   Aurora   Away  5:30 3:15 

Thursday October 3  Catholic   Home  5:30 

Saturday October 5  7th Grade Tournament Home  9:00 

Monday October 7   Buffalo   Home  5:30 

Thursday October 10  Rogersville   Home  5:30 

Saturday October 12 Big 8 – 7th Grade Tournament Hollister 9:00 TBA 

Saturday October 12 Big 8 – 8th Grade Tournament Rogersville 9:00 TBA 

!


